

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 611 of 2016

Harish Kumar (died) Through Lrs **Versus** Sanjay Kumar Yadav

19/12/2016	<p>Shri C.K.Sahu, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Call for the records of the court below and list this case along with the same after ten weeks.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>Pritinker Diwaker Judge</p>	