

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

S.A. No. 611 of 2016

Harish Kumar (died) Through Lrs **Versus** Sanjay Kumar Yadav

25/09/2017	<p>Shri C. R. Sahu, Counsel for the Appellants. Shri Chandradeep Prasad, Counsel for Respondents. Shri Sahu prays for some time to move an appropriate application for bringing on record legal representatives of deceased respondent No. 2. As prayed by him, post this matter in the month of November, 2017.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE</p>